Attachment 1 - Petition Report

Railroad Square Petition Report

9/5/2019 | 1:27:15 PM

010-075-005
010-075-001
010-171-010
010-074-009
010-087-009
010-088-008
010-088-010
010-087-013
010-087-004
010-072-007
010-075-014
010-085-024
010-074-013
010-171-007
010-074-015
010-075-007
010-075-013
010-800-030
010-800-031
010-171-014
010-166-006
010-087-015
010-171-009
010-072-015
010-072-016
010-074-019
010-074-012
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112 FOURTH STREET LLC

130 FOURTH STREET LLC

15 Third St Partners

BON JORNO LLC

BRIAN & SMITH KYLE FLAHAVAN
CITY 205LLC

CITY 205LLC

DAUENHAUER PROPERTIES
DAUENHAUER PROPERTIES LTD
ERIK A ISKIN

GLADYS O PRAPLAN

GOSPEL MISSIONS REDWOOD
JOHN L PASINI

LARRY
LYNDA ANGELL TR

MONTYS ENTERPRISES

PAUL & NANCY QUATTROCCHI

RAILROAD SQUARE INVESTORS LLC
RAILROAD SQUARE INVESTORS LLC

SALVADOR FAMILY PARTNERSHIP
SALVADOR FAMILY PARTNERSHIP

SANTA ROSA WILSON STREET

TEA  Properties/
THIRD & DAVIS LLC
THIRD & DAVIS LLC

ROBERT

TYRONE DEVELOPMENT COMPANY

VIRGINIA F PASINI

STEVEN & DREYFUSS

112
130
15

117
425
209
205
125
111
208
208
101
133

125
100
110
123
116

4TH ST
4TH ST
3RD ST
4TH ST
DAVIS ST
5TH ST
5TH ST
5THST
5TH ST
DAVIS ST
WILSON ST
6TH ST
ATH ST
4TH ST
4TH ST
ATH ST
4TH ST
4TH ST
5TH ST
6TH ST
W 6TH ST
WILSON ST
4TH ST
4TH ST
ATH ST
4TH ST
4TH ST

TOTAL:

$1,392.00 0.60%
$3,252.00 1.40%
$2,930.40 1.26%
$555.60 0.24%
$1,835.04 0.79%
$240.00 0.10%
$5,558.40 2.3%%
$3,018.72 1.30%
$5,104.32 2.19%
$526.80 0.23%
$1,276.80 0.55%
$4,560.00 1.96%
$1,761.60 0.76%
$2,772.48 1.19%
$931.20 0.40%
$4,632.00 1.99%
$1,392.00 0.60%
$1,262.40 0.54%
$818.88 0.35%
$880.00 0.38%
$5,496.00 2.36%
$4,968.00 2.13%
$5,131.68 2.20%
$8,890.80 3.82%
$306.00 0.13%
$1,545.60 0.66%
$1,161.60 0.50%
$72,200.32 31.01%

Supportive
Supportive
Supportive
Supportive
Supportive
Supportive
Supportive
Supportive
Supportive
Supportive
Supportive
Supportive
Supportive
Supportive
Supportive
Supportive
Supportive
Supportive
Supportive
Supportive
Supportive
Supportive
Supportive
Supportive
Supportive
Supportive
Supportive

8/30/19
8/30/19
9/4/19
9/2/19
9/3/19
8/29/19
8/29/19
9/4/19
9/4/19
9/4/19
9/2/19
9/2/19
9/4/19
9/2/19
9/3/19
8/22/19
9/5/19
9/5/19
9/5/19
9/4/19
9/4/19
8/22/19
9/5/19
9/5/19
9/5/19
8/29/19
9/2/19
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010-074-020
010-074-006
010-074-017
010-087-003
010-074-018
010-089-001
010-075-003
010-171-005
010-087-014
010-072-017
010-075-004
010-800-028
010-800-029
010-800-001
010-800-009
010-800-010
010-084-006
010-800-025
010-800-007
010-800-018
010-800-008
010-800-015
010-800-020
010-800-021
010-800-026
010-800-027
010-800-023
010-800-005
010-074-001
010-800-022
010-800-024
010-800-016
010-800-011
010-800-017
010-800-012
010-800-019
010-800-013
010-800-002
010-800-006
010-800-014
010-800-004
010-800-003

111 4TH STREET LLC/Jacobs
308 WILSON STREET ASSOCIATES
308 WILSON STREET ASSOCIATES
308 WILSON STREET ASSOCIATES
308 WILSON STREET ASSOCIATES
95 G5TH STEET  ASSOCIATES
CHRISTENSEN ACCOUNTANCY
CITY OF SANTA ROSA

DANCESPORT REAL ESTATE LLC
DAVID J BOWIE/Rabobank

Enrique Seitz & Olgae Seite Trust
FRANCINE H GOBAR

FRANCINE H GOBAR

FRANCINE H GOBAR

FRANCINE H GOBAR

FRANCINE H GOBAR

FRANCIS FOUNDATION ARLENE
FRANKLIN R GOBAR

FRANKLIN R GOBAR

FRANKLIN R GOBAR

FRANKLIN R GOBAR

GLEN R GOBAR

GLEN R GOBAR

GLEN R GOBAR

GLENNA GOBAR

GLENNA GOBAR

GLENNA M GOBAR

GLENNA M GOBAR

GREGORY M & ELIZABETH D CLARK
HEMAR COMPANY INC

HEMAR COMPANY INC

HEMAR COMPANY INC

HEMAR COMPANY INC

HEMAR COMPANY INC

HEMAR COMPANY INC

HEMAR COMPANY INC

HEMAR COMPANY INC

HEMAR COMPANY INC

HEMAR COMPANY INC

HEMAR COMPANY INC

HEMAR COMPANY INC

HEMAR COMPANY INC

111
103
104
101
308
401
122
9
415
201
116
110
110
110
110
110
99
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
120
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110

4TH ST
4TH ST
5TH ST
5TH ST
WILSON ST
WILSON ST
4TH ST
4TH ST
DAVIS ST
3RD ST
4TH ST
5TH ST #28
5TH ST #29
5TH ST #1
5TH ST #9
5TH ST #10
6TH ST
5TH ST #25
5TH ST #7
5TH ST #18
5TH ST #8
5TH ST #15
5TH ST #20
5TH ST #21
5TH ST #26
5TH ST #27
5TH ST #23
5TH ST #5
S5THST
5TH ST #22
5TH ST #24
5TH ST #16
5TH ST #11
5TH ST #17
5TH ST #12
5TH ST #19
5TH ST #13
5TH ST #2
5TH ST #6
5TH ST #14
5TH ST #4
5TH ST #3

$3,022.80
$978.00
$402.00
$3,064.56
$6,297.84
$3,690.00
$1,008.00
$3,384.00
$1,972.32
$2,582.40
$1,200.00
$203.28
$194.64
$183.12
$176.64
$190.56
$4,459.92
$203.28
$169.92
$242.88
$231.84
$181.68
$210.48
$181.68
$215.76
$215.76
$203.28
$190.56
$3,000.00
$211.44
$203.28
$210.48
$190.56
$242.88
$197.76
$210.48
$209.76
$157.68
$181.92
$189.36
$190.56
$190.56

1.30%
0.42%
0.17%
1.32%
2.70%
1.58%
0.43%
1.45%
0.85%
1.11%
0.52%
0.09%
0.08%
0.08%
0.08%
0.08%
1.92%
0.09%
0.07%
0.10%
0.10%
0.08%
0.09%
0.08%
0.09%
0.09%
0.09%
0.08%
1.29%
0.09%
0.09%
0.09%
0.08%
0.10%
0.08%
0.09%
0.09%
0.07%
0.08%
0.08%
0.08%
0.08%
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010-085-002
010-075-010
010-071-012
010-086-014
010-086-008
010-085-001
010-760-001
010-081-001
010-171-018
010-171-012
010-075-012
010-075-011
010-171-019
010-166-003
010-082-021
010-075-009
010-082-014
010-760-005
010-760-006
010-175-012
010-082-013
010-075-002
010-082-001

LYNN SCURI
MARIANNE NEUFELD

512
111

MB HOSPITALITY SAROSA AC 2018 210
MB HOSPITALITY SAROSA AC 2018 510
MB HOSPITALITY SAROSA AC 2018 203

PABLO H MACIEL

PACIFICA SR RR LLC/Marriott

PAUL & NANCY QUATTROCCHI
SANTA ROSA CANNERS LLC
SANTA ROSA CANNERS LLC
SOLE DESIRE LLC

SOLE DESIRE LLC
SONOMA-MARIN  AREA
SONOMA-MARIN  AREA

ST VINCENT DE PAUL
STEVEN REYNOLDS
SUNROOM LLC

THI VI SONOMA LLC

THI VI SONOMA LLC/Hyatt
TWO W 3RD ST LLC
VALERIE L KEEBLE
WELFARE LEAGUE INC

514
175
90

60
145
127
RAIL 2
RAIL 34
610
200
600

170

105
126

WILSON STREET DEVELOPERS LLC 614

WILSON ST
3RD ST

5TH ST
DAVIS ST
6TH ST
WILSON ST
RAILROAD ST
W 8TH ST
3RD ST

W 6TH ST
3RD ST

3RD ST

ATH ST

W 6TH ST
WILSON ST
WILSON ST
WILSON ST
RAILROAD ST
RAILROAD ST
W 3RD ST
TTHST

ATH ST
WILSON ST

TOTAL:

$1,213.44 0.52%
$2,041.92 0.88%
$2,412.00 1.04%
$1,788.00 0.77%
$800.00 0.34%
$1,887.12 0.81%
$14,347.80 6.16%
$4,344.72 1.87%
$6,870.30 2.95%
$3,000.00 1.29%
$5,046.00 2.17%
$360.00 0.15%
$16,315.20 7.01%
$10,387.10 4.46%
$973.20 0.42%
$3,600.00 1.55%
$1,325.70 0.57%
$0.00 0.00%
$33,497.00 14.39%%
$3,856.95 1.66%
$356.70 0.15%
$1,482.00 0.64%
$3,873.00 1.66%
$160,622.07 68.99%
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