Attachment 1 - Petition Report

Railroad Square Petition Report 9/5/2019 | 1:27:15 PM

010-075-005	112 FOURTH STREET LLC	112	4TH ST	\$1,392.00	0.60%	Supportive	8/30/19
010-075-001	130 FOURTH STREET LLC	130	4TH ST	\$3,252.00	1.40%	Supportive	8/30/19
010-171-010	15 Third St Partners	15	3RD ST	\$2,930.40	1.26%	Supportive	9/4/19
010-074-009	BON JORNO LLC	117	4TH ST	\$555.60	0.24%	Supportive	9/2/19
010-087-009	BRIAN & SMITH KYLE FLAHAVAN	425	DAVIS ST	\$1,835.04	0.79%	Supportive	9/3/19
010-088-008	CITY 205 LLC	209	5TH ST	\$240.00	0.10%	Supportive	8/29/19
010-088-010	CITY 205 LLC	205	5TH ST	\$5,558.40	2.39%	Supportive	8/29/19
010-087-013	DAUENHAUER PROPERTIES	125	5TH ST	\$3,018.72	1.30%	Supportive	9/4/19
010-087-004	DAUENHAUER PROPERTIES LTD	111	5TH ST	\$5,104.32	2.19%	Supportive	9/4/19
010-072-007	ERIK A ISKIN	208	DAVIS ST	\$526.80	0.23%	Supportive	9/4/19
010-075-014	GLADYS O PRAPLAN	208	WILSON ST	\$1,276.80	0.55%	Supportive	9/2/19
010-085-024	GOSPEL MISSIONS REDWOOD	101	6TH ST	\$4,560.00	1.96%	Supportive	9/2/19
010-074-013	JOHN L PASINI	133	4TH ST	\$1,761.60	0.76%	Supportive	9/4/19
010-171-007	LARRY STEVEN & DREYFUSS	10	4TH ST	\$2,772.48	1.19%	Supportive	9/2/19
010-074-015	LYNDA ANGELL TR	125	4TH ST	\$931.20	0.40%	Supportive	9/3/19
010-075-007	MONTYS ENTERPRISES	100	4TH ST	\$4,632.00	1.99%	Supportive	8/22/19
010-075-013	PAUL & NANCY QUATTROCCHI	110	4TH ST	\$1,392.00	0.60%	Supportive	9/5/19
010-800-030	RAILROAD SQUARE INVESTORS LLC	123	4TH ST	\$1,262.40	0.54%	Supportive	9/5/19
010-800-031	RAILROAD SQUARE INVESTORS LLC	116	5TH ST	\$818.88	0.35%	Supportive	9/5/19
010-171-014	SALVADOR FAMILY PARTNERSHIP		6TH ST	\$880.00	0.38%	Supportive	9/4/19
010-166-006	SALVADOR FAMILY PARTNERSHIP	52	W 6TH ST	\$5,496.00	2.36%	Supportive	9/4/19
010-087-015	SANTA ROSA WILSON STREET	410	WILSON ST	\$4,968.00	2.13%	Supportive	8/22/19
010-171-009	TEA Properties/ ROBERT A	24	4TH ST	\$5,131.68	2.20%	Supportive	9/5/19
010-072-015	THIRD & DAVIS LLC	200	4TH ST	\$8,890.80	3.82%	Supportive	9/5/19
010-072-016	THIRD & DAVIS LLC	220	4TH ST	\$306.00	0.13%	Supportive	9/5/19
010-074-019	TYRONE DEVELOPMENT COMPANY	105	4TH ST	\$1,545.60	0.66%	Supportive	8/29/19
010-074-012	VIRGINIA F PASINI	129	4TH ST	\$1,161.60	0.50%	Supportive	9/2/19
			TOTAL:	\$72,200.32	31.01%		

010-074-020	111 4TH STREET LLC/Jacobs	111	4TH ST	\$3,022.80	1.30%
010-074-006	308 WILSON STREET ASSOCIATES	103	4TH ST	\$978.00	0.42%
010-074-017	308 WILSON STREET ASSOCIATES	104	5TH ST	\$402.00	0.17%
010-087-003	308 WILSON STREET ASSOCIATES	101	5TH ST	\$3,064.56	1.32%
010-074-018	308 WILSON STREET ASSOCIATES	308	WILSON ST	\$6,297.84	2.70%
010-089-001	95 5TH STEET ASSOCIATES	401	WILSON ST	\$3,690.00	1.58%
010-075-003	CHRISTENSEN ACCOUNTANCY	122	4TH ST	\$1,008.00	0.43%
010-171-005	CITY OF SANTA ROSA	9	4TH ST	\$3,384.00	1.45%
010-087-014	DANCESPORT REAL ESTATE LLC	415	DAVIS ST	\$1,972.32	0.85%
010-072-017	DAVID J BOWIE/Rabobank	201	3RD ST	\$2,582.40	1.11%
010-075-004	Enrique Seitz & Olgae Seite Trust	116	4TH ST	\$1,200.00	0.52%
010-800-028	FRANCINE H GOBAR	110	5TH ST #28	\$203.28	0.09%
010-800-029	FRANCINE H GOBAR	110	5TH ST #29	\$194.64	0.08%
010-800-001	FRANCINE H GOBAR	110	5TH ST #1	\$183.12	0.08%
010-800-009	FRANCINE H GOBAR	110	5TH ST #9	\$176.64	0.08%
010-800-010	FRANCINE H GOBAR	110	5TH ST #10	\$190.56	0.08%
010-084-006	FRANCIS FOUNDATION ARLENE	99	6TH ST	\$4,459.92	1.92%
010-800-025	FRANKLIN R GOBAR	110	5TH ST #25	\$203.28	0.09%
010-800-007	FRANKLIN R GOBAR	110	5TH ST #7	\$169.92	0.07%
010-800-018	FRANKLIN R GOBAR	110	5TH ST #18	\$242.88	0.10%
010-800-008	FRANKLIN R GOBAR	110	5TH ST #8	\$231.84	0.10%
010-800-015	GLEN R GOBAR	110	5TH ST #15	\$181.68	0.08%
010-800-020	GLEN R GOBAR	110	5TH ST #20	\$210.48	0.09%
010-800-021	GLEN R GOBAR	110	5TH ST #21	\$181.68	0.08%
010-800-026	GLENNA GOBAR	110	5TH ST #26	\$215.76	0.09%
010-800-027	GLENNA GOBAR	110	5TH ST #27	\$215.76	0.09%
010-800-023	GLENNA M GOBAR	110	5TH ST #23	\$203.28	0.09%
010-800-005	GLENNA M GOBAR	110	5TH ST #5	\$190.56	0.08%
010-074-001	GREGORY M & ELIZABETH D CLARK	120	5TH ST	\$3,000.00	1.29%
010-800-022	HEMAR COMPANY INC	110	5TH ST #22	\$211.44	0.09%
010-800-024	HEMAR COMPANY INC	110	5TH ST #24	\$203.28	0.09%
010-800-016	HEMAR COMPANY INC	110	5TH ST #16	\$210.48	0.09%
010-800-011	HEMAR COMPANY INC	110	5TH ST #11	\$190.56	0.08%
010-800-017	HEMAR COMPANY INC	110	5TH ST #17	\$242.88	0.10%
010-800-012	HEMAR COMPANY INC	110	5TH ST #12	\$197.76	0.08%
010-800-019	HEMAR COMPANY INC	110	5TH ST #19	\$210.48	0.09%
010-800-013	HEMAR COMPANY INC	110	5TH ST #13	\$209.76	0.09%
010-800-002	HEMAR COMPANY INC	110	5TH ST #2	\$157.68	0.07%
010-800-006	HEMAR COMPANY INC	110	5TH ST #6	\$181.92	0.08%
010-800-014	HEMAR COMPANY INC	110	5TH ST #14	\$189.36	0.08%
010-800-004	HEMAR COMPANY INC	110	5TH ST #4	\$190.56	0.08%
010-800-003	HEMAR COMPANY INC	110	5TH ST #3	\$190.56	0.08%

Railroad Square Petition Report 9/5/2019 | 1:27:15 PM

010-085-002	LYNN SCURI	512	WILSON ST	\$1,213.44	0.52%
010-075-010	MARIANNE NEUFELD	111	3RD ST	\$2,041.92	0.88%
010-071-012	MB HOSPITALITY SAROSA AC 2018	210	5TH ST	\$2,412.00	1.04%
010-086-014	MB HOSPITALITY SAROSA AC 2018	510	DAVIS ST	\$1,788.00	0.77%
010-086-008	MB HOSPITALITY SAROSA AC 2018	203	6TH ST	\$800.00	0.34%
010-085-001	PABLO H MACIEL	514	WILSON ST	\$1,887.12	0.81%
010-760-001	PACIFICA SR RR LLC/Marriott	175	RAILROAD ST	\$14,347.80	6.16%
010-081-001	PAUL & NANCY QUATTROCCHI	90	W 8TH ST	\$4,344.72	1.87%
010-171-018	SANTA ROSA CANNERS LLC	3	3RD ST	\$6,870.30	2.95%
010-171-012	SANTA ROSA CANNERS LLC	60	W 6TH ST	\$3,000.00	1.29%
010-075-012	SOLE DESIRE LLC	145	3RD ST	\$5,046.00	2.17%
010-075-011	SOLE DESIRE LLC	127	3RD ST	\$360.00	0.15%
010-171-019	SONOMA-MARIN AREA RAIL	2	4TH ST	\$16,315.20	7.01%
010-166-003	SONOMA-MARIN AREA RAIL	34	W 6TH ST	\$10,387.10	4.46%
010-082-021	ST VINCENT DE PAUL	610	WILSON ST	\$973.20	0.42%
010-075-009	STEVEN REYNOLDS	200	WILSON ST	\$3,600.00	1.55%
010-082-014	SUNROOM LLC	600	WILSON ST	\$1,325.70	0.57%
010-760-005	THI VI SONOMA LLC		RAILROAD ST	\$0.00	0.00%
010-760-006	THI VI SONOMA LLC/Hyatt	170	RAILROAD ST	\$33,497.00	14.39%
010-175-012	TWO W 3RD ST LLC	2	W 3RD ST	\$3,856.95	1.66%
010-082-013	VALERIE L KEEBLE	105	7TH ST	\$356.70	0.15%
010-075-002	WELFARE LEAGUE INC	126	4TH ST	\$1,482.00	0.64%
010-082-001	WILSON STREET DEVELOPERS LLC	614	WILSON ST	\$3,873.00	1.66%
			TOTAL:	\$160,622.07	68.99%